LAMINATED BASE
710mm
75mm
3 Tiers
83
5m
m
44
0m
m
900/1200
1500/1800/2400mm
13
50
m
m
CS1800-B-3
CS1800-B-3
+1 to +4
1800 x 710 x 1350
1680 x 580 x 700
Stainless Steel
Laminated Steel Sheet
Stainless Steel Aluminium
230V/1/50Hz
220V/1/60Hz
321
3/4Hp
1400
8.0
25.7
Air Cooled
Force Convection
R134a / 800g
Forced air Circulation
Digital
625
MODEL - 3 Tiers
Temperature °C (celsius)
External Dimension (mm)
Internal Dimension (mm)
External Finishing
Internal Finishing
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)
Weight (kgs)
Compressor
Wattage (W)
Ampere (A)
Energy Consumption (kw/ 24h)
Condenser
System
Refrigerant / Grams
Defrost System
Temperature Control
Gross Volume (Litres)
1800mm
Note : Due to continuing product improvement, material
and specifications are subject to change without notice.